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CIRCULAR

On 20™ February, 2021 an event titled United Nations Young Changemakers Conclave is to
be organized by Placement Cell from 3pm to 7pm via Zoom and Facebook platform.

Holsotia,

Ms. Sharmin Palsetia

Coordinator




St. Mira’s College for Girls, Pune

Placement Cell
Soft Skill Session

Report of Virtual Event- ‘United Nations Young Changemakers Conclave'

Virtual soft skill event *United Nations Young Changemakers Conclave' hosted by the
United Nations and X Billion Labs was conducted by the Placement Cell on 20" February,
2021 from 3pm to 7pm. 191 students from St. Mira’s College for Girls participated in the

event along with the other staff members and teacher placement coordinators.

The sessions were planned for the students as well as for the Professors, Principals, Deans,
CEOs, HR Leaders etc. The event had famous corporate and industry people as guest
speakers who provided insights into 21* Century Workplace Skills. The students

enthusiastically participated in the event.

Event Coordinator

A, Véfj‘fﬂ'c\

Ms. Sharmin Palsetia
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Soft skills session on '21st Century Workplace Skills' by United Nations Young
Changemakers Conclave (UNYCC)

Total No of students participated- 191

Event Cordinator- Ms.Sharmin Palsetia

Name Mobile Number Email Id

Kasinam Dabi 8787488416 kusumdabi7@gmail.com
Shravani D'souza 7887569138 shravani.dsouza2000@gmail.com
Sweta Kumari 9579536570 sweta083085@gmail.com
Divya Rege 7499502668 divyarege14997@gmail.com
Padmavathi Ramakrishnan 3408979827 padmamahil007@gmail.com _
Prajakta Kale 9423523064 prajaktakale480@gmail.com
Pooja Yadav 9172705031 yadavpooja96932@gmail.com

Neelashree Mukherjee 9404385592 neelashreemukherjee@gmail.com
Ummesalama Karu 9423004063 umme.karu@gmail.com
Shweta Meshram 9049669991 ssshhhwww999eeetttaaa@gmail.com
Sriradha Gupta 9403010673 srimgupta@gmail.com
Tessa Pinto 8446543213 tessapinto05@gmail.com
Sakshi Gidwani 9552559666 sakshigidwani200@gmail.com
Shraddha Jain 9112326094 jshraddha952@gmail.com
Divija Sharma 7620001510 divijasharma002@gmail.com
Tamanna Babani 9527371356 tamannaab18@gmail.com
Simran Kirpalani 7262095510 Simkirpalani2000@gmail.com
Samrita Guha 9689819917 samritaguhal799@gmail.com

Sneha Thuruthy 7798868886 sneha.thuruthy@gmail.com
Ananya Jimmy 7620071773 ananyajimmyl1@gmail.com

Marjorie Soares 7720995558 marjoriesoares(2@gmail.com
Mariya Roy 9922937358 mariya050200@gmail.com

Bhipasha Mehta 9850597919 mehtabhipasha@gmail.com
Siddhi Kalbhor 8329431969 siddhil52000@gmail.com

Ritika Jetley 8975299872 rijetley@gmail.com
Saloni Kullar 9049744179 salonikullar@gmail.com
Judith Botelho 9527783008 judithbotelho57@gmail.com

Indrayani Hinge 7448150149 induhinge0712@gmail.com
Tanvi Deokar 9552585601 tanudeokar@gmail.com
Arju Kumari 7219513646 arju071999@gmail.com

Anjali Pillai 9359054279 anjalip0909@gmail.com
Mayuri Makwana 9769831887 mayurimakwanal90@gmail.com
Aditi Arya 8888375662 aditiaryallll@gmail.com

Kumud Poptani 8849346161 kumud0319@gmail.com

Ritwika Kanungoe 9920427672 ritwikakanungoe1997@gmail.com

Aditi Sampat 8668453558 aditisampatlS@gmail.com
Umme-Aiman Rampurwala 9511716166 aimanrampurwala@gmail.com

Aglima Virani 9960233227 aglimavirani7704@gmail.com
Sakshi Gulwani 9657259819 gulwanisakshil3@gmail.com

Ankita Dhakad 7558300261 ankitadhakad2012@gmail.com

Priya Pandey 9112340489 privap28401@gmail.com

Bhoomi Punjabi 9833668885 1706.bhoomi@gmail.com
Clarissa Rodrigues 8007057141 8clarissa8@gmail.com

Niriksha Shetty 9850640604 nirikshashetty24d@gmail.com
Shreya Laskar 9359079349 shreya.laskar22@gmail.com

Sakshee Sanjay Uttekar 7588265421 saksheemau@gmail.com
Neha Wighne 9689268564 wighneneha2000@gmail.com
Neha Salve 9579665918 nehasalve5952 1 @gmail.com
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49 Rajeshwari Singh 9028871897 rajeshwarisingh953@gmail.com
50 Shalini Dinesh Wamane 88060881 / 74984 814 shalini24wamane@gmail.com
51 Ritika Gajanan Bali 9370665719 ritubali2001 @gmail.com

52 Priyanka Chaurasiya 7972309442 priyankachaurasiya680@gmail.com
53 Aditi Sunil Savane 7030183206 aditisavane03@gmail.com
54 Renuka Dattatray Bhil 9403958417 renukabhild@gmail.com

55 Tamanna Rana 9370518210 ranatamanna881@gmail.com
56 Vabita Kumari 9527243393 vabitayadavd5@gmail.com
57 Amisha Singh 98409 04813 amishasingh0593@gmailcom
58 Bhavana Bhim Khude 9850164207 khudebhavana06@gmail.com
59 Abhirami Misal 8379081334 abhiramisal1808@gmail.com
60 Simran Nayak 9552873276 simrannayak34@gmail.com
61 Amatullah Lightwala 7066895352 alightwala9.al@gmail.com

62 Heena Rajpal 7066852651 rajpalheena217@gmail.com
63 Moksha Shah 8956344904 moksha2501@gmail.com

64 Vaishnavi Kitukale 9518778100 vaish.kitukale26@gmail.com
65 Megha Dewangan 9503479969 dewanganmeghal9@gmail.com
66 Nishita balani 9822281217 nishitabalani@gmail.com

67 Leena Akshada Bommi 8805705867 leenaakshu07@gmail.com

68 Isha Alamchandani 9765999923 alamchandani.isha@gmail.com
69 Pratiksha Shetty 9518745733 ratikshashetty2017@gmail.com
70 Nisha Gupta 7558361341 guptanisha7890@gmail.com
71 Disha Makhija 7972992108 dishamakhija ail.com

72 Mansi shinde 9307756186 mansishinde982@gmail.com
73 Rupali Wadekar 9168323331 Rupali04wadekar@gmail.com
74 mayurii kadam 7391880983 mayurikadam1811@gmail.com
75 Shivangi Tiwari 7774964383 shivangitiwaril202@gmail.com
76 Sanyukta Tribhuwan 9766013153 sanyuktasdt@gmail.com

77 Nandani Sharma 7499672280 nandani3sharma00@gmail.com
78 C Trini Sharon 9284650674 trinisharonl12@gmail.com
79 Nikita Bodhankar 7028865637 bodhankarnikkil230@gmail.com
80 Deepika Kesarkar 9172402130 deepika.kesarkarll5@gmail.com
81 Pallavi keswani 7972903244 Pallavikeswani6@gmail.com
82 Monika Jogi 7776022031 monikajogi21 ail.com

83 shobha sharma 7219683073 shobhasharma2134@gmail.com
84 sambhavi vijra 9824976589 sambhavi2000vijra@gmail.com
85 samina Kausar 9373475970 saminakshaikh@icloud.com
86 Kashmira Rajput 8888236927 kashmeerarajput1511@gmail.com
87 Susmita Sawant 8788947147 sushmitasawant.d3@gmail.com
88 Aditi Vatare 8698875780 monikavatarel23@gmail.com
89 Rajsee Sarwate 9527961792 rajsee52000@gmail.com

90 Pradnya Chavan 9960311616 pradnyall879@gmail.com

91 Simran Bhatia 8605431234 bhatiasimi27@gmail.com

92 Snehal Vyavhare 8390898944 snehalvyavhare22@gmail.com
93 Divya Kumarswamy 9552677049 kdivya14899@gmail.com

04 Dhyanal Pawar 9096155263 dhyanalpawar20@gmail.com
95 Isha Chauhan 7774924560 isha666¢c@gmail.com

96 Rutuja Dedage 9096810905 rutujadedagel8@gmail.com
97 Mayuri Shindalkar 9881394015 mayurimshindalkar@gmail.com
98 Divya Nair 9923266679 divya.2000rpn@gmail.com

99 Poorvi Sharma 7013301103 sharmapoorvil8@gmail.com
100 Neerja Sanda 9579679729 neerjasanda@gmail.com

101 Himani Lokhande 9146748661 himanilokhande006@gmail.com
102 Vishakha Paikrao 9689446648 vishakhanpaikrao@gmail.com
103 Sneha Metal 9.19768E+11 snehametal5935@gmail.com
104 Khushbu Manmol 8208473996 khushbu11832@gmail.com
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105 Poonam Garad 7620901544 poonaml1845@gmail.com
106 Riya Ramatri 9140590672 rramatri@gmail.com

107 Sheeba Shaikh 9623064709 sheebaas786@gmail.com

108 Prerna Kamble 8669344052 Kprerna525@gmail.com

109 Vaishnavi Zambare 7410790900 vaishnavizambare(702@gmail.com
110 Tejshri Mali 7774892092 tejshril1822@gmail.com

111 Simran Raut 9112266034 rautsimran5686@gmail.com
112 Shatakshi Boyatkar 8600777729 shatakshiboyatkar8@gmail.com
113 Komal Sharma 9822841393 ksharma8442@gmail.com
114 Akanksha Anku 9608260366 akanksha.ankul @gmail.com
115 Simran Duggal 9881758855 simrandugeal 75@gmail.com
116 Isha Goyal 9552243199 ishagoyal0911@gmail.com
117 Yashika Jain 9970797756 yashikaj33@gmail.com

118 Anusha Mehendale 9970076354 mehendaleanusha@gmail.com
119 Monaz Lakhani 9106026767 monazlakhani@yahoo.com
120 Jaanvi Chawla 7447837013 1999jaanvichawla@gmail.com
121 Isha Parekh 9011126609 isha.parekhl7@gmail.com
122 Jyoti Bidkar 7798196825 jyotirbidkarkolhapur@gmail.com
123 Sayali Suryawanshi 9529389052 savaliS64@icloud.com

124 Pratiksha Savade 8208665873 pratikshasavade542@gmail.com
125 Partima Singh 7841897750 rkajal680@gmail.com

126 Komal Paswan 7083722666 pkomal22666@gmail.com
127 Sonali Jha 8669005324 sonalijha0955@gmail.com
128 Priyanka Gour 8999657283 priyankagour8999@gmail.com
129 Azra hiroli 7218457867 Azrahirolilll@gmail.com
130 Swati jadhav 8007797963 swatijadhav3231@gmail.com
131 Anjali Gaur 8421576445 gauranjali2000@gmail.com
132 Afreen Sharif Shaikh 9552234257 afreenshaikh989089@gmail.com
133 Tanisha Khatri 8888710438 tanisha.khatri0201@gmail.com
134 Chanda Jha 9359264764 chandajha956@gmail.com
135 Satorupa Show 7769978328 satoshow77699@gmail.com
136 Hridhi bhandari 9168441960 hridhibhandari2000@gmail.com
137 Visha Vilas Satpute 9890641818 vishaa2000@gmail.com

138 Caron Baptist 7972733919 caronbaptist@yahoo.com
139 Prabalta Singh 9923641973 singhprabalta@gmail.com
140 Priyanka Singh 9607674947 priyankijsingh272000@gmail.com
141 Fulwanti Jangid 7559454011 fulwantijangid@gmail.com
142 Aditi Singh 9579366117 aditisingh01052000@gmail.com
143 Esmath Dehkhanpur 9130259656 esmathdehkhanpurl@gmail.com
144 Gouri Ashtekar 9552165416 gouri.vilas.ashtekar@gmail.com
145 Fizza Babul 9130149947 fizza.babul@gmail.com

146 Pallavi laxman daundkar 9890769051 pallavidaundkar75@gmail.com
147 Sakshi Dhile 9112942795 sakshidhile228@gmail.com
148 Shubhangi Ashok Mahajan 7218065066 shubhangi2000mahajan@gmail.com
149 Devyani Rupeceja 8149123009 devyanirupeeja23@gmail.com
150 Simran Fernandis 9607407802 simranfernandis30@gmail.com
151 Akshra Bajirao Patil 9260092135 aksharapatil2000@gmail.com
152 Muskaan Laxman Laungani 8208718611 muskaanlaunganil23@gmail.com
153 Ronek Kaur khanduja 9420839661 ronakkhanduja@gmail.com
154 Sheetal Bahirat 7722095511 sheetalbahirat02@gmail.com
155 Akanksha Kshirsagar 8788338076 akankshakshirsagar1602@gmail.com
156 Swati Raskonda 8554998989 swatiraskonda@gmail.com
157 Shweta Thakur 7499037053 thakurshweta385@gmail.com
158 Shital Dattatray Hinge 7083236941 shitalhinge25@gmail.com
159 Talat Kudsi 8956091127 talatarshadkudsi@gmail.com
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160 Shivani Kumari 7887315544 shivanikumari8420@gmail.com
161 Shikha Dwivedi 8318597992 shikhadwivedi2356@gmail.com
162 Shikha Pandey 8788626832 shikhasp2210@gmail.com
163 Anushree Ambavale 8668651307 anushreeambavale@gmail.com
164 Srushti Kulkarni 8793107489 kulkarnisrushtiS@gmail.com
165 Megha Kuttat 8600735900 mkuttat@gmail.com

166 Aarti Rajesh Shinde 9822354039 aartishindel584@gmail.com
167 Pratibha Ghante 8208130553 pratibhaghante22102000@gmail.com
168 Akanksha Yashwant Shinde 8459281822 shindeakanksha705@gmail.com
169 Rutuja Kashinath Malav 9049779318 rutu702001763@gmail.com
170 Janhavi Jetla 9067002079 ianhavi%91@gmail.com

171 Rohin Haroon Shaikh 9834422505 shaikhrohin6186@gmail.com
172 Hadiya Parkar 9175796436 hadivaparkar06@gmail.com
173 Rutuja Rajguru 8793726172 rutujarajeuru2@gmail.com
174 Mayuri Shrikrishna Sapkal 7359097348 mavurisapkall152000@gmail.com
175 Sweety 9370730467 sweetysinghrajput129@gmail.com
176 Bhakti Rajesh Shah 8830413340 djbhakti30@gmail.com

177 | Mayuri Shamkumar Pardeshi 8080419503 pardeshimayuriS9@gmail.com
178 Anita Rahul Bhosale 9657459402 anitabhosale232@gmail.com
179 Ishika Sarode 9689690090 Ishikasarode60@gmail.com
180 Aishwarya Jagtap 7020666049 babzaishu@gmail.com

181 Keren Hanumantha 9370372856 kerenphll@gmail.com

182 Bhakti Gudda 7387944738 bhaktigudda21737@gmail.com
183 Shraddha Ganesh Gaikwad 8888155781 shraddhaggaikwad50@gmail.com
184 Phalguni Chanchlani 8956420475 chanchlaniphalguni@gmail.com
185 Nikita Singh 8329424469 supernikita0109@gmail.com
186 Vaishnavi Waghmare 9921332075 vaishnavijan24@gmail.com
187 Sapna Shelke 7620532469 Sapnashelke1811@gmail.com
188 Anjali Sharma 8421752539 anjisharma208@gmail.com
189 Utkarsha Maurya 8429905072 utkarshamaurya07@gmail.com
190 Rutika Kapai 9307683208 rutikakapai29@gmail.com
191 Pooja Gaikwad 8379059615 poojagaik28@gmail.com
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ST. MIRA’S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

NAME OF EVENT: UNYCC Soft Skills

Kajal Jaisinghani is watching with
you.

Nafisa Andrea
NAFISA_PATHAW _IISERPUNE

Vaishnavi Gupta
VAISHNAVI_GUPTA_IITBHU

Avi Shukla

Good evening, Sir
Avi__ CIMP ... See More

Vishal Das
Vishal Das IIT

SHARE Write a comment...
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